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Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour

No 9 PASQUET MARC

Pass 2 1:10.025 1 1:10.025 **

Pass 9 2:16.457 2 1:06.432 *

Pass 16 3:22.616 3 1:06.159 *

Pass 22 4:28.938 4 1:06.322

Pass 27 5:34.870 5 1:05.932 *

Pass 32 6:41.139 6 1:06.269

Pass 36 7:46.484 7 1:05.345 **

Pass 41 8:52.128 8 1:05.644

Pass 46 9:58.988 9 1:06.860

Pass 51 11:04.946 10 1:05.958

Pass 56 12:10.916 11 1:05.970

Pass 61 13:16.828 12 1:05.912

No 15 MONCHECOURT CHRISTIAN

Pass 8 1:20.107 1 1:20.107 *

Pass 14 2:37.853 2 1:17.746 *

Pass 21 3:55.721 3 1:17.868

Pass 26 5:14.895 4 1:19.174

Pass 31 6:33.851 5 1:18.956

Pass 38 7:51.400 6 1:17.549 *

Pass 43 9:08.935 7 1:17.535 *

Pass 49 10:26.338 8 1:17.403 *

Pass 55 11:42.273 9 1:15.935 *

Pass 60 12:58.546 10 1:16.273

Pass 65 14:14.887 11 1:16.341

No 24 DEPIEDS MICHEL

No 33 SANDERS GEREMY

Pass 5 1:13.408 1 1:13.408 *

Pass 12 2:22.665 2 1:09.257 *

Pass 19 3:31.665 3 1:09.000 *

Pass 25 4:41.287 4 1:09.622

Pass 30 5:51.238 5 1:09.951

Pass 35 7:01.670 6 1:10.432

Pass 40 8:10.777 7 1:09.107

Pass 45 9:19.257 8 1:08.480 *

Pass 50 10:27.627 9 1:08.370 *

Pass 54 11:35.049 10 1:07.422 *

Pass 59 12:42.375 11 1:07.326 *

Pass 64 13:49.386 12 1:07.011 *

No 46 GUICHARD ROBERT

No 56 BUTZBACH THIERRY

No 67 KRAUSZ OLIVIER

No 81 MULLER BERENGER

Pass 3 1:10.406 1 1:10.406 *

Pass 10 2:17.704 2 1:07.298 *

Pass 17 3:24.821 3 1:07.117 *

Pass 23 4:31.661 4 1:06.840 *

Pass 28 5:38.678 5 1:07.017

Pass 33 6:44.249 6 1:05.571 **

Pass 37 7:51.065 7 1:06.816

Pass 42 8:58.867 8 1:07.802

Pass 47 10:08.387 9 1:09.520

Pass 52 11:17.319 10 1:08.932

Pass 57 12:26.867 11 1:09.548

Pass 62 13:36.211 12 1:09.344

No 88 PETIT ERIC

Pass 7 1:18.984 1 1:18.984 *

In 15 3:01.681 2 1:42.697

No 91 SEDDIKI ANTHONY

Pass 4 1:11.424 1 1:11.424 *

Pass 11 2:19.479 2 1:08.055 *

Pass 18 3:28.377 3 1:08.898

Pass 24 4:37.504 4 1:09.127

Pass 29 5:45.947 5 1:08.443

Pass 34 6:55.236 6 1:09.289

Pass 39 8:04.647 7 1:09.411

Pass 44 9:13.198 8 1:08.551

Pass 48 10:21.886 9 1:08.688

Pass 53 11:29.431 10 1:07.545 *

Pass 58 12:37.461 11 1:08.030

Pass 63 13:45.490 12 1:08.029

No 98 LUCAS THIERRY

No 109 PORQUIER CLAUDE

No 112 MOISAN PHILIPPE

Pass 6 1:16.328 1 1:16.328 *

Pass 13 2:28.990 2 1:12.662 *

Pass 20 3:42.898 3 1:13.908
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No 176 VUILLERMET RICHARD

No 414 BASSINOT JEAN-FRANCOIS

No 563 LOMBARD MARC


